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X-Ring 82,28 x 1,78 - FKM - FPM - Viton - 70 Shore A - Black - ORS203699

https://www.o-ring-stocks.eu/x-ring-82.28-x-1.78-fkm-fpm-viton-70-shore-a-black-ors203699

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Additional number
Color

Country of Origin
CS (Cross Section)
Customs Code
Dimensions
Hardness

ID (inner diameter)
Material

Minimum Purchase

Packaging Unit

193573

Eurolast

X-rings FKM - 70 Shore A
203699

Black

Vietnam

1.78

40169300

XR-042

70

82.28

FKM - FPM - Viton
2

X-ring
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